LIFESTENT
® SOLO
™ Vascular Stent Delivery System Study
1
Primary Patency at 1 Year (n=53)
 1  LIFESTENT
® SOLO™ Vascular Stent Delivery System Study. A single-arm, prospective, non-randomized, multi-center study evaluating the safety and effectiveness of the LIFESTENT®
SOLO™ in the treatment of symptomatic vascular disease of the SFA and/or proximal popliteal artery. Subjects were treated with conventional PTA followed by implantation of the

of endothelialized stents are unknown.
LIFESTENT® Vascular Stent System Only Warnings
DO NOT use with ETHIODOL™ or Lipiodol contrast media.
Stent
Diameter
(mm)
Catheter
Length
(cm)
Stent
Length
(mm)
LIFESTENT® SOLO™
Product Code
6
100 200 EX062002CL
135 200 EX062003CL
7
100 200 EX072002CL
135 200 EX072003CL
Stent
Diameter
(mm)
Catheter
Length (cm)
Stent
Length
(mm)
LIFESTENT®
Product Code
5
80
20 EX050201CS
30 EX050301CS
40 EX050401CS
60 EX050601CS
80 EX050801CS
100 EX051001CS
120 EX051201CS
150 EX051501CS
170 EX051701CS
130
20 EX050203CS
30 EX050303CS
40 EX050403CS
60 EX050603CS
80 EX050803CS
100 EX051003CS
120 EX051203CS
150 EX051503CS
170 EX051703CS
6 80
20 EX060201CS
30 EX060301CS
40 EX060401CS
60 EX060601CS
80 EX060801CS
100 EX061001CS
120 EX061201CS
150 EX061501CS
170 EX061701CS
Stent
Diameter
(mm)
Catheter
Length (cm)
Stent
Length
(mm)
LIFESTENT®
Product Code
6 130
20 EX060203CS
30 EX060303CS
40 EX060403CS
60 EX060603CS
80 EX060803CS
100 EX061003CS
120 EX061203CS
150 EX061503CS
170 EX061703CS
7
80
20 EX070201CS
30 EX070301CS
40 EX070401CS
60 EX070601CS
80 EX070801CS
100 EX071001CS
120 EX071201CS
150 EX071501CS
170 EX071701CS
130
20 EX070203CS
30 EX070303CS
40 EX070403CS
60 EX070603CS
80 EX070803CS
100 EX071003CS
120 EX071203CS
150 EX071503CS
170 EX071703CS
PHYSICIAN’S SIGNATURE
CONTACT PHONE NO.
REPRESENTATIVE NAME
LIFESTENT® SOLO™ Vascular Stent System Only Warnings